() Stagecoach

Days of Operation
Service Number
Service Description

Service No.

Aberdeen Union Square
Foresterhill Hospital
Inverurie Market Place arr

Inverurie Market Place dep
Insch High Street
Kennethmont

Gartly Road End

Colpy

Huntly Square Interchange arr

Huntly Square Interchange dep
Keith Square

Fochabers Square

Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms
Elgin Depot Bus Stop

Elgin Bus Station arr

Elgin Bus Station dep
Alves opp Primary School
Forres Enterprise Park
Forres Tolbooth

Brodie Village Hall
Auldearn School

Nairn Bus Station arr

Nairn Bus Station dep

Nairn Tradespark Coop

A96 Layby after Petty Church
Inverness Shopping Park
Inverness Bus Station Stance

Service No.

Aberdeen Union Square
Foresterhill Hospital
Inverurie Market Place arr

Inverurie Market Place dep
Colpy
Huntly Square Interchange arr

Huntly Square Interchange dep
Keith Square

Fochabers Square

Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms
Elgin Depot Bus Stop

Elgin Bus Station arr

Elgin Bus Station dep
Alves opp Primary School
Forres Enterprise Park
Forres Tolbooth

Brodie Village Hall
Auldearn School

Nairn Bus Station arr

Nairn Bus Station dep

Nairn Tradespark Coop

A96 Layby after Petty Church
Inverness Shopping Park
Inverness Bus Station Stance

Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Monday - Friday

10-10C

Aberdeen - Inverurie - Huntly- Keith - Elgin - Nairn - Inverness

10

10

10
1750
1805
1839

1841
1902
1922

1922
1941
2000
2012
2017
2022

2030
2042
2049
2055
2106
212
2120

2122
2128
2141
2150
2202

10
0750
0805
0839

0841

0902
0922
!
0922
0941
1000
1012
1017
1022
!
1030
1042
1049
1055
1106
m2
1120
!
122
128
141
1150
1202

1130
1142
1149
155
1206
1212
1220
!
1222
1228
1241
1250
1302

1102
122
!
122
141
1200
1212
1217
1222
|
1230
1242
1249
1255
1306
1312
1320
|
1322
1328
1341
1350
1402

1330
1342
1349
1355
1406
1412
1420
|
1422
1428
1441
1450
1502

10
1150
1205
1239

1241

1302
1322
|
1322
1341
1400
1412
1417
1422
|
1430
1442
1449
1455
1506
1512
1520
!
1522
1528
1541
1550
1602

1530
1542
1549
1555
1606
1612
1620
|
1622
1628
1641
1650
1702

10
1350
1405
1439

1441

1502
1522
!
1522
1541
1600
1612
1617
1622
!
1630
1642
1649
1655
1706
1712
1720
!
1722
1728
1741
1750
1802

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Inverurie, Huntly, Elgin or Nairn. The connection is
guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on the vehicle, which operates through.



({/Stagecoach

Days of Operation
Service Number
Service Description

Service No.

Aberdeen Union Square
Foresterhill Hospital
Inverurie Market Place arr

Inverurie Market Place dep
Insch High Street
Kennethmont

Gartly Road End

Colpy

Huntly Square Interchange arr

Huntly Square Interchange dep
Keith Square

Fochabers Square

Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms
Elgin Depot Bus Stop

Elgin Bus Station arr

Elgin Bus Station dep
Alves opp Primary School
Forres Enterprise Park
Forres Tolbooth

Brodie Village Hall
Auldearn School

Nairn Bus Station arr

Nairn Bus Station dep

Nairn Tradespark Coop

A96 Layby after Petty Church
Inverness Shopping Park
Inverness Bus Station Stance

Service No.

Aberdeen Union Square
Foresterhill Hospital
Inverurie Market Place arr

Inverurie Market Place dep
Insch High Street
Kennethmont

Gartly Road End

Colpy

Huntly Square Interchange arr

Huntly Square Interchange dep
Keith Square

Fochabers Square

Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms
Elgin Depot Bus Stop

Elgin Bus Station arr

Elgin Bus Station dep
Alves opp Primary School
Forres Enterprise Park
Forres Tolbooth

Brodie Village Hall
Auldearn School

Nairn Bus Station arr

Nairn Bus Station dep

Nairn Tradespark Coop

A96 Layby after Petty Church
Inverness Shopping Park
Inverness Bus Station Stance

Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Saturdays

10-10C

Aberdeen - Inverurie - Huntly- Keith - Elgin - Nairn - Inverness

10

10

10
0750
0805
0839

0841

0902
0922
!
0922
0941
1000
1012
1017
1022
!
1030
1042
1049
1055
1106
M2
1120
!
122
1128
141
1150
1202

1130
1142
1149
155
1206
1212
1220
!
1222
1228
1241
1250
1302

10
0950
1005
1039

1041

1102
122
l
122
141
1200
1212
1217
1222
!
1230
1242
1249
1255
1306
1312
1320
!
1322
1328
1341
1350
1402

1330
1342
1349
1355
1406
1412
1420
|
1422
1428
1441
1450
1502

10
1150
1205
1239

1241

1302
1322
!
1322
1341
1400
1412
1417
1422
!
1430
1442
1449
1455
1506
1512
1520
l
1522
1528
1541
1550
1602

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Inverurie, Huntly, Elgin or Nairn.

The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on the vehicle,
which operates through.

10
1350
1405
1439

1441

1502
1522

1522
1541
1600
1612
1617
1622

1630
1642
1649
1655
1706
1712
1720

1722
1728
1741
1750
1802

10
1450
1505
1539

1541



OStGgGCOCICh Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Days of Operation Sundays
Service Number 10-10C
Service Description Aberdeen - Inverurie - Huntly- Keith - Elgin - Nairn - Inverness
Service No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Aberdeen Union Square - - - - - - - - 0750 - 0950 - 1150 - 1350 1550 - 1750
Foresterhill Hospital - - - - - - - - 0805 - 1005 - 1205 - 1405 1605 - 1805
Inverurie Market Place arr - - - - - - - - 0839 - 1039 - 1239 - 1439 1639 - 1839
: - : : : : : : ! : ! : ! : ! ! : !
Inverurie Market Place dep - - - - - - - - 0841 - 1041 - 1241 - 1441 1641 - 1841
Colpy - - - - - - - - 0902 - 1102 - 1302 - 1502 1702 - 1902
Huntly Square Interchange arr - - - - - - - - 0922 - 1122 - 1322 - 1522 1722 - 1922
: - : : - : : : ! : ! - ! : ! ! : !
Huntly Square Interchange dep = = = = = 0622 = = 0922 = 1122 = 1322 = 1522 1722 1832 1922
Keith Square - 0441 - 0541 - 0641 o741 - 0941 - 1141 - 1341 - 1541 1741 1851 1941
Fochabers Square - 0500 - 0600 - 0700 0800 - 1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1600 1800 1910 2000
Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms - 0512 - 0612 - 0712 0812 - 1012 - 1212 - 1412 - 1612 1812 1922 2012
Elgin Depot Bus Stop = 0517 = 0617 = o717 0817 = 1017 = 1217 = 1417 = 1617 1817 1927 2017
Elgin Bus Station arr - 0522 - 0622 - 0722 0822 - 1022 - 1222 - 1422 - 1622 1822 1932 2022
- i - - - ! ! - ! - i - ! - i ! - i
Elgin Bus Station dep 0445 0530 0610 - 0630 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1830 - 2030
Alves opp Primary School 0457 0542 0622 = 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1842 = 2042
Forres Enterprise Park 0504 0549 0629 - 0649 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1849 - 2049
Forres Tolbooth 0510 0555 0635 = 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1855 = 2055
Brodie Village Hall 0521 0606 - - 0706 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1906 - 2106
Auldearn School 0527 0612 = = 0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1912 = 2112
Nairn Bus Station arr 0535 0620 - - 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1920 - 2120
! ! - - ! ! ! ! ! ! i ! ! i ! ! - !
Nairn Bus Station dep 0537 0622 - - 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1922 - 2122
Nairn Tradespark Coop 0543 0628 = = 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1928 = 2128
A96 Layby after Petty Church 0556 0641 - - o741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1941 - 2141
Inverness Shopping Park 0605 0650 = = 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1950 = 2150
Inverness Bus Station Stance 0617 0702 - - 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 2002 - 2202
Service No. 10 10 10 l To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Inverurie, Huntly, Elgin or Nairn. The connection is
Aberdeen Union Square - 1950 2200 guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on the vehicle, which operates through.
Foresterhill Hospital - 2005 2215
Inverurie Market Place arr - 2039 2249
- 1 !
Inverurie Market Place dep - 2041 2251
Colpy - 2102 2312
Huntly Square Interchange arr - 2122 2332
- ! !
Huntly Square Interchange dep 2032 2122 2332
Keith Square 2051 2141 2351
Fochabers Square 2110 2200 0010
Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms 2122 2212 0022
Elgin Depot Bus Stop 2127 2217 0027

Elgin Bus Station arr 2132 2222 0032



({/Stagecoach

Days of Operation
Service Number
Service Description

Service No.

Inverness Bus Station Stance
Inverness Shopping Park

A96 Layby before Petty Church
Nairn Tradespark Coop

Nairn Bus Station arr

Nairn Bus Station dep
Auldearn School

Brodie opp Village Hall
Forres St Leonards Church
Forres Enterprise Park
Alves Crooked Inn

Elgin Bus Station arr

Elgin Bus Station dep

Elgin Bus Depot

Elgin Depot Bus Stop
Lhanbryde Tenant Arms
Fochabers Square

Keith Square

Huntly Square Interchange arr

Huntly Square Interchange dep
Colpy

Gartly Road End

Kennethmont

Insch High Street

Inverurie Town Hall arr

Inverurie Town Hall dep
Foresterhill Hospital
Aberdeen Union Square

Service No.

Inverness Bus Station Stance
Inverness Shopping Park

A96 Layby before Petty Church
Nairn Tradespark Coop

Nairn Bus Station arr

Nairn Bus Station dep
Auldearn School

Brodie opp Village Hall
Forres St Leonards Church
Forres Enterprise Park
Alves Crooked Inn

Elgin Bus Station arr

Elgin Bus Station dep

Elgin Bus Depot

Elgin Depot Bus Stop
Lhanbryde Tenant Arms
Fochabers Square

Keith Square

Huntly Square Interchange arr

Huntly Square Interchange dep
Colpy

Gartly Road End

Kennethmont

Insch High Street

Inverurie Town Hall arr

Inverurie Town Hall dep
Foresterhill Hospital
Aberdeen Union Square

Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Monday - Friday

10-10C

Inverness - Nairn - Elgin - Keith - Huntly - Inverurie - Aberdeen

10

10
1455
1507
1516
1529
1535

1538
1546
1552
1601
1607
1614
1626

1631

1636
1641
1653
1710
1732

1732
1747

1809

1810
1843
1900

10

0436
0441
0453
0510
05632

0532
0547

0609

0610
0643
0700

10

1715
1727
1736
1749
1755

1758
1806
1812
1821
1827
1834
1846

1851

1856
1901
1913
1930
1952

1952
2007

2029

2030
2103
2120

0636
0641
0653
0710
0732

0732
0747

0809

0810
0843
0900

10
0655
0707
0716
0729
0735

0738
0746
0752
0801
0807
0814
0826

0831

0836
0841
0853
0910
0932

0932
0947

1009

1010
1043
1100

10
0755
0807
0816
0829
0835

0838
0846
0852
0901
0907
0914
0926

!

1109
!
1m0
143
1200

10
0855
0907
0916
0929
0935

0938
0946
0952
1001

1007
1014

1026

1031

1036
1041
1053
1110
132

1132
147

1209
!
1210
1243
1300

1309
!
1310
1343
1400

10
0955
1007
1016
1029
1035

1038
1046
1052
1101
1107
M4
1126

10
1055
107
1116
1129
135

1138
1146
152
1201
1207
1214
1226

1231

1236
1241
1253
1310
1332

1332
1347

1409
!
1410
1443
1500

10
1155
1207
1216
1229
1235

1238
1246
1252
1301
1307
1314
1326

10
1255
1307
1316
1329
1335

1338
1346
1352
1401
1407
1414
1426

1431
1436

1441
1453
1510
1532

1532
1547

1609
!
1610
1643
1700

1509
!
1510
1543
1600

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Inverurie, Huntly, Elgin or Nairn.

The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on the vehicle,
which operates through.



'u StdgeCOCICh Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Days of Operation Saturdays
Service Number 10-10C
Service Description Inverness - Nairn - Elgin - Keith - Huntly - Inverurie - Aberdeen
Service No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10C 10 10 10
Inverness Bus Station Stance = = = = = = = = = 0655 0755 = 0855 0955 = 1055 155 = = 1255 1355
Inverness Shopping Park - - - - - - - - - 0707 0807 - 0907 1007 - 1107 1207 - - 1307 1407
A96 Layby before Petty Church - - - - - - - - - 0716 0816 - 0916 1016 - M6 1216 - - 1316 1416
Nairn Tradespark Coop - - - - - - - - - 0729 0829 - 0929 1029 - 1129 1229 - - 1329 1429
Nairn Bus Station arr - - - - - - - - - 0735 0835 - 0935 1035 - 135 1235 - - 1335 1435
: : : : : : : : : ! ! : ! ! : ! ! : : ! !
Nairn Bus Station dep - - - - - - - - - 0738 0838 - 0938 1038 - 1138 1238 - - 1338 1438
Auldearn School - - - - - - - - - 0746 0846 - 0946 1046 - 1146 1246 - - 1346 1446
Brodie opp Village Hall - - - - - - - - - 0752 0852 - 0952 1052 - 1152 1252 - - 1352 1452
Forres St Leonards Church - - - - - - - 0638 - 0801 0901 - 1001 1101 - 1201 1301 - - 1401 1501
Forres Enterprise Park = = = = = = = = = 0807 0907 = 1007 107 = 1207 1307 = = 1407 1507
Alves Crooked Inn - - - - - - - 0648 - 0814 0914 - 1014 M4 - 1214 1314 - - 1414 1514
Elgin Bus Station arr - - - - - - - 0700 - 0826 0926 - 1026 1126 - 1226 1326 - - 1426 1526
: : : : : : : : : ! : : ! : : ! : : : ! :
Elgin Bus Station dep 0401 0431 0501 0521 - 0631 0701 - - 0831 - - 1031 - - 1231 - - - 1431 -
Elgin Depot Bus Stop 0406 0436 0506 0526 = 0636 0706 = = 0836 = = 1036 = = 1236 = = = 1436 =
Lhanbryde Tenant Arms 0411 0441 0511 0531 - 0641 o - - 0841 - - 1041 - - 1241 - - - 1441 -
Fochabers Square 0423 0453 0523 0543 = 0653 0723 = = 0853 = = 1053 = = 1253 = = = 1453 =
Keith Square 0440 0510 0540 0600 - 0710 0740 - - 0910 - - 1110 - - 1310 - - - 1510 -
Huntly Square Interchange arr = 0532 = 0622 = 0732 = = = 0932 = = 132 = = 1332 = = = 1532 =
- ! - - - ! - : - ! - : ! : : ! : : : ! :
Huntly Square Interchange dep - 0532 - - 0632 0732 - - 0832 0932 - 1032 1132 - 1232 1332 - 1423 1432 1532 -
Gartly Road End - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1433 - - -
Kennethmont = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = 1447 = = =
Insch High Street - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1453 - - -
Colpy = 0547 = = 0647 o747 = = 0847 0947 = 1047 147 = 1247 1347 = = 1447 1547 =
Inverurie Town Hall arr - 0609 - - 0709 0809 - - 0909 1009 - 1109 1209 - 1309 1409 - - 1509 1609 -
- ! - - i ! - - i ! - ! i - i ! - - i ! -
Inverurie Town Hall dep - 0610 - - 0710 0810 - - 0910 1010 - 1110 1210 - 1310 1410 - - 1510 1610 -
Foresterhill Hospital = 0643 = = 0743 0843 = = 0943 1043 = 1143 1243 = 1343 1443 = = 1543 1643 =
Aberdeen Union Square - 0700 - - 0800 0900 - - 1000 1100 - 1200 1300 - 1400 1500 - - 1600 1700 -
Service No. 10C 10 10C 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 l To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Inverurie, Huntly, Elgin or Nairn.
Inverness Bus Station Stance - 1455 - 1555 1715 - 1755 1855 2045 2245 The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on the vehicle,
Inverness Shopping Park - 1507 - 1607 1727 - 1807 1907 2057 2257 which operates through.
A96 Layby before Petty Church - 1516 - 1616 1736 - 1816 1916 2106 2306
Nairn Tradespark Coop - 1529 - 1629 1749 - 1829 1929 2119 2319
Nairn Bus Station arr = 1535 = 1635 1755 = 1835 1935 2125 2325
- ! - ! i i ! i !
Nairn Bus Station dep - 1538 - 1638 1758 1820 1838 1938 2128 2328
Auldearn School - 1546 - 1646 1806 1828 1846 1946 2136 2336
Brodie opp Village Hall - 1552 - 1652 1812 1834 1852 1952 2142 2342
Forres St Leonards Church - 1601 - 1701 1821 1843 1901 2001 2151 2351
Forres Enterprise Park - 1607 - 1707 1827 1849 1907 2007 2157 2357
Alves Crooked Inn - 1614 - 1714 1834 1856 1914 2014 2204 0004
Elgin Bus Station arr = 1626 = 1726 1846 1908 1926 2026 2216 0016
- ! - ! ! ! ! - - -
Elgin Bus Station dep = 1631 = 1731 1851 1908 1931 = = =
Elgin Bus Depot - - - - - 1913 - - - -
Elgin Depot Bus Stop - 1636 - 1736 1856 - 1936 - - -
Lhanbryde Tenant Arms - 1641 - 1741 1901 - 1941 - - -
Fochabers Square - 1653 - 1753 1913 - 1953 - - -
Keith Square - 1710 - 1810 1930 - 2010 - - -
Huntly Square Interchange arr - 1732 - 1832 1952 - 2032 - - -
- l - - l - - - - -
Huntly Square Interchange dep 1623 1732 1823 = 1952 = = = = =
Gartly Road End 1633 - 1833 - - - - - - -
Kennethmont 1647 = 1847 = = = = = = =
Insch High Street 1653 - 1853 - - - - - - -
Colpy - 1747 - - 2007 - - - - -
Inverurie Town Hall arr - 1809 - - 2029 - - - - -
- ! - - l - - - - -
Inverurie Town Hall dep - 1810 - - 2030 - - - - -
Foresterhill Hospital - 1843 - - 2103 - - - - -

Aberdeen Union Square - 1900 - - 2120 - - - - -



({/Stagecoach

Days of Operation
Service Number
Service Description

Service No.

Inverness Bus Station Stance
Inverness Shopping Park

A96 Layby before Petty Church
Nairn Tradespark Coop

Nairn Bus Station arr

Nairn Bus Station dep
Auldearn School

Brodie opp Village Hall
Forres St Leonards Church
Forres Enterprise Park
Alves Crooked Inn

Elgin Bus Station arr

Elgin Bus Station dep

Elgin Depot Bus Stop
Lhanbryde Tenant Arms
Fochabers Square

Keith Square

Huntly Square Interchange arr

Huntly Square Interchange dep
Colpy
Inverurie Town Hall arr

Inverurie Town Hall dep
Foresterhill Hospital
Aberdeen Union Square

Service No.

Inverness Bus Station Stance
Inverness Shopping Park

A96 Layby before Petty Church
Nairn Tradespark Coop

Nairn Bus Station arr

Nairn Bus Station dep
Auldearn School

Brodie opp Village Hall
Forres St Leonards Church
Forres Enterprise Park
Alves Crooked Inn

Elgin Bus Station arr

Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Sundays

10-10C

Inverness - Nairn - Elgin - Keith - Huntly - Inverurie - Aberdeen

10

10
1855
1907
1916
1929
1935

1938
1946
1952
2001
2007
2014
2026

10

10
2245
2257
2306
2319
2325

2328
2336
2342
2351

2357
0004
0016

!

10 10 10
- - 0655
- - 0707
- - 0716
- - 0729
- - 0735
- - !
- - 0738
- - 0746
- - 0752
- 0638 0801
- - 0807
- 0648 0814
- 0700 0826
- - !
0701 - 0831
0706 - 0836
o7 - 0841
0723 - 0853
0740 - 0910
- - 0932
- - !
- - 0932
- - 0947
- - 1009
- - !
- - 1010
- - 1043
- - 1100

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Inverurie, Huntly,

10
0855
0907
0916
0929
0935

!
0938
0946
0952
1001
1007

1014
1026

!

1031
1036
1041
1053

1110
132

|

132

147
1209

!

1210
1243
1300

10
1055
1107
1116
1129
1135
l
1138
1146
1152
1201
1207
1214
1226
l
1231
1236
1241
1253
1310
1332
!
1332
1347
1409
l
1410
1443
1500

10 10
1155 1255
1207 1307
1216 1316
1229 1329
1235 1335
| |
1238 1338
1246 1346
1252 1352
1301 1401
1307 1407
1314 1414
1326 1426
- |
5 1431
- 1436
- 1441
- 1453
- 1510
- 1532
- !
- 1532
5 1547
- 1609
- |
- 1610
- 1643
- 1700

guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on the vehicle, which operates through.

10
1455
1507
1516
1529
1535

!
1538
1546
1552

1601
1607
1614
1626

!

1631
1636
1641
1653
1710
1732

|
1732
1747
1809

!

1810
1843
1900

Elgin or Nairn. The connection is

10

1715
1727
1736
1749
1755

1758
1806
1812
1821
1827
1834
1846

1851
1856
1901
1913
1930
1952

1952
2007
2029

2030
2103
2120
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